
WHAT WE DO: Old Bridge Cellars imports, produces and markets 
wines from a handful of fi ercely independent wineries in the world’s 
leading wine regions.

HOME BASE:  Napa, California           ESTABLISHED: 1993

MISSION:  We see as our mission the championing of a select group 
of uncompromising winemakers who give everything in their pursuit of 
truly distinctive, regionally defi ned styles that sit comfortably with the 
world’s best. Our parameters are, simply, that the wineries we represent 
remain true to their regions and true to themselves. 

OUR PORTFOLIO: Our wine cellar, while 
anchored in Australia, boasts 188 diff erent 
wines from 26 applauded winemaking 
regions across the globe. Our 24 winemakers 
travel home to one of fi ve countries (AU, FR, 
IT, NZ, USA), so from Hunter Valley Semillon 
to Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, we have 
it expertly covered.

HERITAGE ESTATES: ALL of our wineries are independently owned, 
one third are family owned and operated, and one in four are multi-
generational.

GREEN GROWERS: 4 of our wineries are certifi ed as either organic or 
biodynamic in their practices, and we have 60 wines that are produced 
to these standards. 

ACCOLADES:
2017 & 2015  -  TOP IMPORTERS OF THE YEAR by Wine & Spirits
2014  -  TOP IMPORTERS by Food & Wine Magazine
2012  -  ‘IMPORTER OF THE YEAR’  nomination by Wine Enthusiast

“Thanks in large part to the work of such talented importers as Old 
Bridge Cellars et all, American consumers have never had such an 
enormous selection of Australia’s fi nest as well as rarest wines.” 

– Robert Parker, Jr., The Wine Advocate 

CRITICAL ACCLAIM 2019 RECAP:

www.obcwines.com                 @obcwines                  @oldbridgecellars                @old_bridge
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OBC PORTFOLIO BY COUNTRY

TOTAL MEDIA MENTIONS  913    

Best Buys, Best Values, 

Smart Buys & Top Values  40 

Cellar Selections  8

Editors’ Choice  8

90+ SCORES  571

95+ SCORES  145

TOP 100 WINES  22

UNIQUE PUBLICATIONS  83

UNIQUE BLOGS  31

TOP 100 WINERIES OF THE YEAR  2

UNITED STATES
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VP of Sales/National Sales Director 
Rick DeGrande, CO
Rick.DeGrande@obcwines.com
(303) 921-8001 

Division Manager, East  
Chris Rowe, CO
Chris.Rowe@obcwines.com
(303) 725-0360

New England - Wayne Dobrutsky, MA
(ME, NH, VT, MA, RI, MD, DE)
Wayne@obcwines.com
(407) 782-9219  

Atlantic - James Challice, NJ
(CT, NY, NJ, PA, VA, WV, DC)
James.Challice@obcwines.com
(201) 873-2532 

Southeast - Jim Opaleski, GA
(AL, FL, GA, NC, SC, TN)
Jim@obcwines.com
(404) 229-8439

Great Lakes - Rebecca Loewy, IL
(IL, WI, MI, IN, OH, KY)
Rebecca.Loewy@obcwines.com
(312) 848-6666

Central - David Jespersen, CO
(CO, NV, ND, SD, MN, IA, MO)
Dave@obcwines.com
(720) 339-9081 

South Central - Andrea Halm, TX
(NE, KS, OK, TX, LA, AR, MS) 
Andrea.Halm@obcwines.com
(303) 725-0360

Southwest - Mark Salter, CA
(So CA, AZ, NM, UT, WY, MT)
Mark.Salter@obcwines.com
(213) 308-8189

Pacifi c - Steve Fisher, CA
(Nor CA, OR, WA, ID, AK, HI)
Steve.Fisher@obcwines.com
(415) 533-3773

MAIN OFFICE

Operations Manager
Alysse Thomas-Holman
Alysse@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552

Karen Hultman and Maura Sullivan
Wholesale Order Processing
karen.hultman@obcwines.com
maura.sullivan@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552 

Accounting/Compliance
Dena Schindler 
Dena@obcwines.com 
(707) 258-9552

Assistant PR & Marketing Manager
Maggie Bernat
Maggie.Bernat@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552

Marketing Manager
Blair Poynton
Blair.Poynton@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552 

Marketing Director
Emily Barouch 
Emily.Barouch@obcwines.com 
(707) 258-9552

VP of Winemaking & Marketing
Gavin Speight
Gavin@obcwines.com 
(707) 258-9552

President
Rob Buono
Rob.Buono@obcwines.com
(707) 258-9552

DISTRIBUTION POINTS

Western Wine Services
125 Mazetta
American Canyon, CA 94503
(800) 999-8463

Wine Service Co-op 
*Clos Du Val only
60 Harlow Ct,
Napa, CA 94558
(707) 254-1133

SALES DIRECTORS

San Francisco

Los Angeles

Portland

NAPA VALLEY

Clos Du Val

Stickybeak

PASO ROBLES Greg Norman Estates

SANTA BARBARA Greg Norman Estates

WILLAMETTE VALLEY

Maison L'Envoyé

Chapter 24 Vineyards
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